County Contact Phone
Albany City/County Allyson Theissen (518) 489-4130
Allegany County Jim Cantrill (607) 734-9784
Broome County Jim Hulse (607) 760-4914

Cattaragus County Rebecca Detlef (716) 853-1101
Cayuga County Allyson Theissen (518) 489-4130
Chautauqua County Bill Vogt (716) 661-9430
Chemung County Jim Cantrill (607) 734-9784
Chenango County Jim Hulse (607) 760-4914

Clinton County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Columbia County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Cortland County

No Contact

No Contact

Delaware County

No Contact

No Contact

Dutchess County

Colleen Goettel

(845) 331-1261 x211

Erie County

Rebecca Detlef

(716) 853-1101

Essex County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Franklin County No Contact No Contact
Fulton County No Contact No Contact
Genessee County Bill Wagner (585) 340-3322

Greene County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Hamilton County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Herkimer County

No Contact

No Contact

Jefferson County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Lewis County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Livingston County No Contact No Contact
Madison County No Contact No Contact
Monroe County Connie Sanderson (585) 697-1172
Montgomery County No Contact No Contact

Nassau County Greta Guarton (516) 742-7770 x13
New York City (all

counties) Nicketa Nusum (212) 607-5112
Niagara County Grant W. Babcock (716) 285-3403
Oneida County Steve Darman (315) 797-3642
Onondaga County Liddy Hintz (315) 479-1101
Ontario County Connie Sanderson (585) 697-1172
Orange County Colleen Goettel (845) 331-1261 x211
Orleans County Bill Wagner (585) 340-3322
Oswego County No Contact No Contact

Otsego County Jim Hulse (607) 760-4914
Putman County No Contact No Contact

Rensselaer County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Rockland County

Joseph "Joe" Abate

(845) 574-4850

Saratoga County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Schenectady County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130




Schoharie County

No Contact

No Contact

Schuyler County

Jim Cantrill

(607) 734-9784

Seneca County

Connie Sanderson

(585) 697-1172

St. Lawrence County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Stueben County

Jim Cantrill

(607) 734-9784

Suffolk County

Greta Guarton

(516) 742-7770 x13

Sullivan County

Dave Krueter

(845) 794-8080 x118

Tioga County

No Contact

No Contact

Tompkins County

Deana Bodnar

(607) 274-5678

Ulster County

Colleen Goettel

(845) 331-1261 x211

Warren County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Washington County

Allyson Theissen

(518) 489-4130

Wayne County

Connie Sanderson

(585) 697-1172

Westchester County

Patrick Harper

(914) 995-3793

Wyoming County

Bill Wagner

(585) 340-3322

Yates County

Connie Sanderson

(585) 697-1172










E-mail

allysont@caresny.org

JCantrill@dor.org

jhulse@ncreations.us

detlef@wnyhomeless.org

allysont@caresny.org

bvogt@chautopp.org

JCantrill@dor.org

jhulse@ncreations.us

allysont@caresny.org

allysont@caresny.org

No Contact

No Contact

cgoettel @gatewayindustries.org

detlef@wnyhomeless.org

allysont@caresny.org

No Contact

No Contact

bwagner@pathstone.org

allysont@caresny.org

allysont@caresny.org

No Contact

allysont@caresny.org

allysont@caresny.org

No Contact

No Contact

csanderson@RochesterHousing.org

No Contact

GGuarton@NSCH.ORG

NNUSUM@dhs.nyc.gov

gbabcock@communitymissions.org

socsci@dreamscape.com

Liddy.Hintz@USE.SalvationArmy.Org

csanderson@RochesterHousing.org

cgoettel @gatewayindustries.org

bwagner@pathstone.org

No Contact

jhulse@ncreations.us

No Contact

allysont@caresny.org

abatej@co.rockland.ny.us

allysont@caresny.org

allysont@caresny.org




No Contact

JCantrill@dor.org

csanderson@RochesterHousing.org

allysont@caresny.org

JCantrill@dor.org

GGuarton@NSCH.ORG

davekreuter@recovery-center.com

No Contact

Deana.Bodnar@dfa.state.ny.us

cgoettel @gatewayindustries.org

allysont@caresny.org

allysont@caresny.org

csanderson@RochesterHousing.org

pgh2@westchestergov.com

bwagner@pathstone.org

csanderson@RochesterHousing.org
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